The unique Kite® folding table is simple to move, fold and store. Designed to optimise the meeting
experience, Kite® is suitable for all environments from the boardroom to the classroom.
With the Kite® table system everyone has a good line of sight
and sits at a defined straight edge with 750mm of personal
space; no one straddles a table leg, writes over a seam or
is squashed into a corner. The four sided frame provides
greater rigidity and durability than traditional I frame centrally
supported tables. The patent pending dual-locking castor

Tables will be supplied flat packed. Legs will require fitting.
planscape.co.uk
Kite order guide
Step 1. Select the product code to identify
table-top, table shape and dimension.
Step 2. Choose a leg option, straight or tapered.
This also gives you the price.
Step 3. Select a table-top finish.
Step 4. Check order code.
For this example: KTS 25 + WH + BE
KTS25WHBE
This gives us a Square table with 25mm MFC top
that is 750x750x740mm, with straight white legs
and a beech table-top finish.
 Cost - £512.00
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
1.
2. 3.
Order guide example
Kite finishes
Table-top finishes
White (WH)
Oak Banded (OVBI)
Maple (MP)
Oak (LO)
Beech (BE)
Walnut Banded (WAVBI)
Montana Oak (LO)
Walnut (WAV)
Calais Oak (CO) Walnut (WA)
Veener finishes
Straight leg finishes:
Graphite (GR)
Silver (SSL)
White (WH)
Chrome (CH)
Tapered leg finishes:
Silver (SI)
Chrome (TCH)
NOTE: Table-top finishes shown above are representations only. Sample pieces are available upon request.
Other colours and finishes are available for special projects such as laminates, linoleum and foils. Please contact the sales office for a quotation sales@oceedesign.com
Kite®
Nano Laminate options available (lead time
and price on application).
Other Veneer Options
Maple Veneer (MPV)
Maple Veneer Banded Inlay (MPVBI)
Beech Veneer (BEV)
Beech Veneer (BEVBI)
4 weeks
750 Range
Table-top shapes
Kite Rectangle Square Semi-circle
*A pivot unit can be installed in an area 1200mm by 110mm on back edge of the Kite table to avoid interference with the folding frame.
This area is 150mm in from the edges of the table and finishes 110mm from the back edge of the table.
Kite®
25mm MFC tops Straight legs Tapered legs Finishes
Graphite Silver White Chrome Silver Chrome White Maple Beech M.Oak C.Oak Walnut
Code Description Dimensions GR SSL WH CH SI TCH WH MP BE LO CO WA
KTK 25 Kite shape 750x750x750x740 • • • • • •
KTR 25 Rectangle 1500x750x740 • • • • • •
KTS 25 Square 750x750x740 • • • • • •
KTC 25 Semi-circle 1500x750x740 • • • • • •
	 •  Available  - Unavailable
25mm Veneer tops (allow up to 8 weeks for delivery)
KTK VP Kite shape 750x750x750x740 - • • • - •
KTR VP Rectangle 1500x750x740 - • • • - •
KTS VP Square 750x750x740 - • • • - •
KTC VP Semi-circle 1500x750x740 - • • • - •
25mm Veneer tops with banded inlay (allow up to 8 weeks for delivery)
KTK VBI Kite shape 750x750x750x740 - • • • - •
KTR VBI Rectangle 1500x750x740 - • • • - •
KTS VBI Square 750x750x740 - • • • - •